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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent Views

Pre-Job Conference 
for G.W. Smith 
Education Center Site 
Investigation with 
C.W. Driver, LLC; CC23-
0127-42-A1-P3 820 4363 9656 5/26/2023 10:01 15 21 0 17 26 17
Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time
Time in Session 
(minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 5/26/2023 10:02 5/26/2023 10:15 14 No United States
Yes Avila II Edmundo eavilaii@sandi.net 5/26/2023 10:01 5/26/2023 10:15 15 No United States
Yes Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net 5/26/2023 10:01 5/26/2023 10:16 15 No United States
Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net 5/26/2023 10:02 5/26/2023 10:15 14 Yes United States
Yes Ronda DeMarco rdemarco@cwdriver.com 5/26/2023 10:01 5/26/2023 10:15 15 Yes United States
Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time Approval StatusLeave Time

Time in 
Session 
(minutes)

Yes Fredi Flores -LU5 (Fredi Flores)Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471 Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL 55/22/2023 12:27 approved 5/26/2023 10:15 15

Yes Patrick Clifton -LU1184 (Patrick Clifton)Patrick Clifton
pclifton@local1184.co
m 951 662-1577 LiUNA Local 1184 5/22/2023 12:32 approved 5/26/2023 10:15 15

Yes Jennifer Wilson -LU569 (Jennifer Wilson)Jennifer Wilson Jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757 IBEW 569 5/22/2023 12:34 approved 5/26/2023 10:15 14

Yes Adrian Lopez -LU45 (Adrian Lopez)Adrian Lopez adrianl@roofers45.org 6199408122 Local 45 roofers waterproofers 5/22/2023 12:34 approved 5/26/2023 10:15 12

Yes Cruz Ramos -LU500 (Cruz Ramos)Cruz Ramos
cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.
com 6197267915 Cement Masons Local 500/7445/22/2023 12:40 approved 5/26/2023 10:07 6

Yes Cruz Ramos -LU500 Cruz Ramos
cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.
com 5/26/2023 10:13 7

Yes Carlos Ponce -LU200 (Carlos Ponce)Carlos Ponce
Ponce.local200@gmail
.com 951 347 9618 Plasterers Local 200 5/22/2023 12:58 approved 5/26/2023 10:10 9

Yes Carlos Ponce -LU200 Carlos Ponce
Ponce.local200@gmail
.com 5/26/2023 10:15 6

Yes Chris Betancourt -LU89 (Chris Betancourt)Chris Betancourt
Cbetancourt@local89.
org 619-240-5820 Laborer's Local 89 5/22/2023 12:59 approved 5/26/2023 10:16 14

Yes Jose Estrada -LU166 (Jose Estrada)Jose Estrada
jestrada@teamsters16
6.com 6199907193 Teamsters Union Local 166 5/25/2023 10:21 approved 5/26/2023 10:15 15

Yes James Hardie -LU230 (James Hardie)James Hardie
James@ualocal230.or
g (619) 871- 2772 UA # 230 Plumbers and Pipefitters5/26/2023 6:49 approved 5/26/2023 10:15 15

Yes Sean Mahar -PSA Team (Sean Mahar)Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130 SDUSD 5/26/2023 9:45 approved 5/26/2023 10:15 15

Yes David Jonhson -LU229 (David Jonhson)David Jonhson
Djohnson@local229.or
g 6195081408 President/Business Agent Local 229 5/26/2023 9:56 approved 5/26/2023 10:16 14



Yes Antonio Sanchez -LU1399 (Antonio Sanchez)Antonio Sanchez
antonio.sanchez@dc3
6.org 6199570414 Painters and Allied Trades 5/26/2023 9:57 approved 5/26/2023 10:15 14

Yes Jose L Vazquez -LU345 (Jose L Vazquez)Jose L Vazquez jlvpena@ua345.org 6262531091 UALOCAL345 Landscape/irrigation 5/26/2023 10:00 approved 5/26/2023 10:14 10

Yes Luis Gutierrez -Bayview Services (Luis Gutierrez)Luis Gutierrez
lgutierrez@bayviewse
rvices.com 5623222398 Bayview Services,  Inc. 5/26/2023 10:00 approved 5/26/2023 10:16 15

Yes Paul Colmenero -LU45 (Paul Colmenero)Paul Colmenero PaulC@roofers45.org 619-403-4182 Roofers Union #45 5/26/2023 10:01 approved 5/26/2023 10:15 14
Yes Loretta Walden -PSA Team (Loretta Walden)Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com 619-884-4500 SDUSD 5/26/2023 10:01 approved 5/26/2023 10:15 15

Yes Francisco Peña -LU619 (Francisco Peña)Francisco Peña 
Fpena@swmscarpente
rs.org 6197268109 Carpenters union 5/26/2023 10:02 approved 5/26/2023 10:15 12

No John John Bennett john@ualocal230.org 8587755611 UA Local 230 5/22/2023 12:31 approved -- --

No Christopher Christopher Brisson
bac4brisson@gmail.co
m 7149368843 BAC LOCAL 4 5/22/2023 13:46 approved -- --

No Cesar Cesar Carrasco
c.carrasco@iuoelocal1
2.org 6267886482 IUOE Business Representative5/22/2023 18:56 approved -- --

No Luis Luis Carrillo
Lcarrillo@local300.co
m 213-305-5136 Liuna Local 300 5/25/2023 17:46 approved -- --

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name
15623222398 5/26/2023 10:04 5/26/2023 10:16 12 Yes United States
16195381579 5/26/2023 10:02 5/26/2023 10:15 14 Yes United States


